
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 105924035

Data publicarii	19.11.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.407,57 RON - 4.407,57 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TVA (19%) 1 BIBLIORAF
7.5CM BUC 30.000 11.7647 352.94 67.06 2 BIBLIORAF 5 CM BUC 30.000 11.7647 352.94
67.06 3 FOLII PROTECTIE 40 MIC SET 10.000 16.8070 168.07 31.93 4 FOLII PROTECTIE 80MIC
SET 5.000 29.4120 147.06 27.94 5 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA BUC 500.000 1.0084 504.20
95.80 6 DOSAR CARTON SET 2.000 84.0350 168.07 31.93 7 PIX BUC 50.000 2.5210 126.05
23.95 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP TOP 110.000 23.5295 2 588.24 491.76
